

Corning's new innovative packaging solution for jumpers is now available!

What are the features?

- Holds up to 70 jumpers between 1 and 10 m long
- Self-tracking inventory system
- Available in single-mode Corning® ClearCurve® and OM4 LC uniboots

What is the value?

- Improved inventory management
- Lower risk of stock out and easier recognition for reorder
- User-friendly and time-saving features enabling higher workplace efficiency
- Greater value in bulk







Quick Order Guide						
Part Number	Description					
7979-OM4-B70-01M	LC PC Duplex Uniboot, multimode (OM4) Riser, 70 jumpers, 1 m					
7979-OM4-B70-02M	LC PC Duplex Uniboot, multimode (OM4) Riser, 70 jumpers, 2 m					
7979-OM4-B70-03M	LC PC Duplex Uniboot, multimode (OM4) Riser, 70 jumpers, 3 m					
7979-OM4-B70-04M	LC PC Duplex Uniboot, multimode (OM4) Riser, 70 jumpers, 4 m					
7979-OM4-B70-05M	LC PC Duplex Uniboot, multimode (OM4) Riser, 70 jumpers, 5 m					
7878-OS2-B70-02M	LC UPC Duplex Uniboot, single-mode Corning® ClearCurve® Riser, 70 jumpers, 2 m					
7878-OS2-B70-03M	LC UPC Duplex Uniboot, single-mode Corning ClearCurve Riser, 70 jumpers, 3 m					
7878-OS2-B70-05M	LC UPC Duplex Uniboot, single-mode Corning ClearCurve Riser, 70 jumpers, 5 m					

Don't see what you need in the quick order guide? Configure your jumper in a box to suit your needs!

	1	2	3	 4			
1	2		3		4		
Select connector code. Multimode 7979 = LC PC uniboot Single-mode	Select fiber and cable type. OM4 = Multimode Riser OS2 = Single-mode Corning ClearCurve Riser		Length determines quantity. B70 = 1-5 m B50 = 6-10 m		Select assembly length. 01M - 10M = 1-10 m 01F - 35F = 1-35 ft		

For more information, visit www.corning.com/opcomm or contact Customer Care at 800-743-2675.